2016 Pool 2 Path Sizzler
Week 2: Thursday, July 14™

WOMEN
1

2
3
4

‘3
abhwN =~ m
Z

WOMEN

Bueche, Amelia
Arvizo, Jamie
Sauter, Sarah

Bennet, Meggan

Hollensbe, David
Hagman, Mark
Scott, Chad
Hacker, John
Wismann, Joseph

5K

Hacker, Becky

Sheet1

Age
35
38
36
32

Age
16
53
41
54
65

Page 1

Swim
8:21
8:25

10:11

10:10

Swim
7:49
6:04
717
7:39
12:22

Run
22:05
24:51
28:06
44:16

Run
23:42
25:33
27:00
29:20
38:10

Total
30:26
33:16
38:17
54:26

Total
31:31
31:37
34:17
36:59
50:32

24:06



	Sheet1

