

Sheet1

2016 Pool 2 Path Sizzler
Week 2: Thursday, July 14th

<u>WOMEN</u>		Age	Swim	Run	Total
1	Bueche, Amelia	35	8:21	22:05	30:26
2	Arvizo, Jamie	38	8:25	24:51	33:16
3	Sauter, Sarah	36	10:11	28:06	38:17
4	Bennet, Meggan	32	10:10	44:16	54:26

<u>MEN</u>		Age	Swim	Run	Total
1	Hollensbe, David	16	7:49	23:42	31:31
2	Hagman, Mark	53	6:04	25:33	31:37
3	Scott, Chad	41	7:17	27:00	34:17
4	Hacker, John	54	7:39	29:20	36:59
5	Wismann, Joseph	65	12:22	38:10	50:32

5K

<u>WOMEN</u>		Age	Total
1	Hacker, Becky	46	24:06